2645 Federal Signal Drive, University Park, IL 60484 800.446.6809        www.fedsig.com©2021-2024 Federal Signal Corporation     M2045 | 1024
Traffic-Clearing System
Rumbler®
FEATURES
•	 Rumbler low frequencies deliver up to 10 dB
more sound pressure inside civilian vehicles
near emergency vehicle — getting attention
and clearing traffic more effectively than a

Vehicle specific mounting hardware is available and ordered separately.
FS TECHNOLOGY
HOW TO ORDER
RBKIT2-COMPACT Pair of Rumbler® Compact low frequency speakers for use with sirens with integrated Rumbler capability
RBKIT1-COMPACT Single Rumbler Compact low frequency speaker for use with sirens with integrated Rumbler capability
RBKIT-SOLO Single Rumbler Solo low frequency speaker for use with sirens with integrated Rumbler capability
RUMBLER-C2 Rumbler amp, pair of Rumbler Compact low frequency speakers, and hardware kit
RUMBLER-SOLO Rumbler amp, single Rumbler Solo low frequency speaker, and hardware kit
ACCESSORY
RB-SW Rumbler activation switch
RBS-FPIU20ND (1) Rumbler Solo or (1) Compact, no drill, passenger side bracket, Ford Police Interceptor Utility, 2020-2025
RBC2-FPIU20ND (2) Compact, no drill, (1) passenger side bracket and (1) driver side bracket, Ford Police Interceptor Utility, 2020-2025
RBC1PB-FPIU20 (1) Compact, no drill, passenger side bracket. Compatible with DFC Push Bumper Series lower guard, Ford Police Interceptor
Utility, 2020-2025
RBC2PB-FPIU20 (2) Compact, no drill, (1) passenger side bracket and (1) driver side bracket. Compatible with DFC Push Bumper Series lower
guard, Ford Police Interceptor Utility, 2020-2025
RBC1PB-FPIU21-ECO (1) Compact, no drill, passenger side bracket. Compatible with DFC Push Bumper Series lower guard, Ford Police Interceptor
Utility Ecoboost, 2020-2025
RBC2PB-FPIU21-ECO (2) Compact, no drill, (1) passenger side bracket and (1) driver side bracket. Compatible with DFC Push Bumper Series lower
guard, Ford Police Interceptor Utility Ecoboost, 2020-2025
RBS-TAH21ND (1) Rumbler Solo or (1) Compact, no drill, passenger side bracket, Chevrolet Tahoe, 2021-2024 and Chevrolet Silverado 1500,
5.3L V8 only, no turbo, 2019-2024
RBC2-TAH21ND (2) Compact, no drill, (1) passenger side bracket and (1) driver side bracket, Chevrolet Tahoe, 2021-2024 and Chevrolet
Silverado 1500, 5.3L V8 only, no turbo, 2019-2024
RBS-DUR23ND (1) Rumbler Solo or (1) Compact,  no drill, passenger side bracket,  Dodge Durango, 2015-2024
RBC2-DUR23ND (2) Compact, no drill, (1) passenger side bracket and (1) driver side bracket, Dodge Durango, 2015-2024
RBC1PB-DUR21 (1) Compact, no drill, passenger side bracket. Compatible with DFC Push Bumper Series lower guard, Dodge Durango,
2015-2024
RBC2PB-DUR21 (2) Compact, no drill, (1) passenger side bracket and (1) driver side bracket. Compatible with DFC Push Bumper Series lower
guard, Dodge Durango, 2015-2024
RBS-CHGR15 (1) Rumbler Solo or (1) Compact, no drill, passenger side bracket,  Dodge Charger, 2015-2024
RBC2-FRD15ND Pair of Compact speakers, no drill, (1) passenger side bracket and (1) driver side bracket, Ford F-150, 2015-2024
RBC1-EXP22ND (1) Compact, no drill, passenger side bracket, Ford Expedition, 2022-2024
RBC2-EXP22ND Pair of Compact speakers, no drill, (1) passenger side bracket and (1) driver side bracket, Ford Expedition, 2022-2024
RB-UNIV (2) universal brackets, use for (1) Solo or (1) or (2) Compact